

2018 Canoe Sprint Senior Selection

Sunday, 4 March 2018

Race 1 Mens Open K2 500						Seeding	
Place	Name	Club		Lane	500m	Margins	
1	04.01 Fitzsimmons, Riley Wood, Jordan	Avoca Gold Coast	NSW QLD	5	1:35.10	0.00	+0.00
2	04.02 Wallace, Kenny Stewart, Murray	Currumbin Creek PaddleNSW Direct	QLD NSW	6	1:35.11	0.01	+0.01
3	04.03 McKitterick, Joel Green, Tom	Currumbin Creek Varsity Lakes	QLD QLD	4	1:37.57	2.46	+2.47
4	04.06 Ellis, Jayden Lohse, Sean	West Lakes Onkaparinga	SA SA	8	1:38.06	0.49	+2.96
5	04.05 McTavish, Simon Stowe, Mark	PaddleNSW Direct PaddleNSW Direct	NSW NSW	3	1:40.69	2.63	+5.59
6	04.04 Bain, Bill Goble, Matt	Sunshine Coast West Lakes	QLD SA	7	1:46.07	5.38	+10.97
Progress :							

Race 2 Womens Open K1 500						Seeding	
Place	Name	Club		Lane	500m	Margins	
1	06.01 Burnett, Alyce	Sunshine Coast	QLD	5	1:58.63	0.00	+0.00
2	06.02 Bull, Aly	Sunshine Coast	QLD	6	1:59.54	0.91	+0.91
3	06.07 Brigden-Jones, Jo	Sydney Northern Beaches	NSW	8	1:59.72	0.18	+1.09
4	06.04 McArthur, Cat	Onkaparinga	SA	7	2:00.29	0.57	+1.66
5	06.03 Massie, Brianna	Kawana Waters	QLD	3	2:01.59	1.30	+2.96
6	06.05 Kidd, Francesca	Onkaparinga	SA	9	2:02.48	0.89	+3.85
7	06.08 Reynolds, Shannon	Indian Ocean	WA	2	2:04.29	1.81	+5.66
8	06.06 Roberts, Jaime	Indian Ocean	WA	4	2:08.15	3.86	+9.52
Progress :							

Race 3 Mens Open K2 500						Final	
Place	Name	Club		Lane	500m	Margins	
1	04.01 Fitzsimmons, Riley Wood, Jordan	Avoca Gold Coast	NSW QLD	5	1:31.80	0.00	+0.00
2	04.04 Bain, Bill Goble, Matt	Sunshine Coast West Lakes	QLD SA	8	1:32.77	0.97	+0.97
3	04.02 Wallace, Kenny Stewart, Murray	Currumbin Creek PaddleNSW Direct	QLD NSW	6	1:32.89	0.12	+1.09
4	04.03 McKitterick, Joel Green, Tom	Currumbin Creek Varsity Lakes	QLD QLD	3	1:33.55	0.66	+1.75
5	04.06 Ellis, Jayden Lohse, Sean	West Lakes Onkaparinga	SA SA	7	1:36.49	2.94	+4.69
6	04.05 McTavish, Simon Stowe, Mark	PaddleNSW Direct PaddleNSW Direct	NSW NSW	2	1:39.20	2.71	+7.40

Race 4 Womens Open K1 500						Final	
Place	Name	Club		Lane	500m	Margins	
1	06.01 Burnett, Alyce	Sunshine Coast	QLD	5	1:52.51	0.00	+0.00
2	06.02 Bull, Aly	Sunshine Coast	QLD	6	1:53.44	0.93	+0.93
3	06.07 Brigden-Jones, Jo	Sydney Northern Beaches	NSW	4	1:55.52	2.08	+3.01
4	06.04 McArthur, Cat	Onkaparinga	SA	7	1:57.62	2.10	+5.11
5	06.06 Roberts, Jaime	Indian Ocean	WA	9	1:57.84	0.22	+5.33
6	06.08 Reynolds, Shannon	Indian Ocean	WA	2	1:58.30	0.46	+5.79
7	06.03 Massie, Brianna	Kawana Waters	QLD	3	1:58.60	0.30	+6.09
8	06.05 Kidd, Francesca	Onkaparinga	SA	8	2:01.87	3.27	+9.36

2018 Canoe Sprint Senior Selection

Sunday, 4 March 2018

Race 5 Mens Open K2 1000						Direct Final	
Place	Name	Club		Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	02.01 Fitzsimmons, Riley Wood, Jordan	Avoca Gold Coast	NSW QLD	6	3:11.99	0.00	+0.00
2	02.04 Norton, Tom McTavish, Simon	Tasmania CC PaddleNSW Direct	TAS NSW	8	3:16.20	4.21	+4.21
3	02.02 Wallace, Kenny Stewart, Murray	Currumbin Creek PaddleNSW Direct	QLD NSW	7	3:17.31	1.11	+5.32
4	02.03 Bain, Bill McKitterick, Joel	Sunshine Coast Currumbin Creek	QLD QLD	5	3:17.51	0.20	+5.52

Race 6 Womens Open K1 200						Seeding	
Place	Name	Club		Lane	200M	Margins	
1	08.04 Roberts, Jaime	Indian Ocean	WA	6	0:41.56	0.00	+0.00
2	08.01 Burnett, Alyce	Sunshine Coast	QLD	5	0:42.06	0.50	+0.50
3	08.07 Steinepreis, Yale	Bayswater	WA	2	0:42.32	0.26	+0.76
4	08.02 Massie, Brianna	Kawana Waters	QLD	4	0:42.39	0.07	+0.83
5	08.05 Brigden-Jones, Jo	Sydney Northern Beaches	NSW	7	0:42.76	0.37	+1.20
6	08.03 McArthur, Cat	Onkaparinga	SA	8	0:43.43	0.67	+1.87
7	08.06 Reynolds, Shannon	Indian Ocean	WA	3	0:43.94	0.51	+2.38

Progress :

Race 7 Mens Open K1 200						Seeding 1	
Place	Name	Club		Lane	200M	Margins	
1	05.12 Bird, Steve	Canning River	WA	5	0:36.14	0.00	+0.00
2	05.02 Dunn, Callum	West Lakes	SA	4	0:36.68	0.54	+0.54
3	05.07 Stowe, Mark	PaddleNSW Direct	NSW	6	0:36.84	0.16	+0.70
4	05.13 Symonds, Tim	Encounter	SA	8	0:36.91	0.07	+0.77
5	05.04 Neville, Ethan	Salty Paddlers Inc	NSW	7	0:37.05	0.14	+0.91
6	05.06 Wallace, Kenny	Currumbin Creek	QLD	3	0:37.15	0.10	+1.01
7	05.03 Kither, Chris	Holdfast Bay	SA	2	0:37.75	0.60	+1.61

Progress :

Race 8 Mens Open K1 200						Seeding 2	
Place	Name	Club		Lane	200M	Margins	
1	05.08 Goble, Matt	West Lakes	SA	5	0:35.23	0.00	+0.00
2	05.14 Green, Tom	Varsity Lakes	QLD	7	0:36.27	1.04	+1.04
3	05.09 Dawe, Nicholas	Salty Paddlers Inc	NSW	8	0:36.30	0.03	+1.07
4	05.10 McIntyre, Robert	Avoca	NSW	2	0:36.31	0.01	+1.08
5	05.01 Bain, Bill	Sunshine Coast	QLD	6	0:36.45	0.14	+1.22
6	05.05 Duffy, Jy	Kawana Waters	QLD	4	0:36.65	0.20	+1.42
7	05.11 Lohse, Sean	Onkaparinga	SA	3	0:38.44	1.79	+3.21

Progress :